
rtd^iq{qqrqgqsrqdr*{rtffi r€i{rrqifl ffi
i".e. fr{ qq {rqqr i riarf,q, r1R6 q555q)

a r..r---rr..a*r,ra havalnnment COfOOfati
#k-D*ffi

R.glonal06@'D'h6dun -

A Govt.of lndia Undertaxtng

t-* \\/'*F- \
i Azaotx. i

i Arnrit Mahotsav l\,-. -
NationalHighways&lnfrastructureDevelopmentCorporatt
( Ministry Of Road ,Transport & Highways' Government Of lndia )

on Ltd.

NHIDcL/Ro-DDN/NH-07/cP/M *xtzs-ze f t u't s Dated: A.06.2025

To,

All ProsPective Bidders

Sub: short Term Maintenance for Landsride Debris clearance from Km 368'00 to 468'00 of National

Highway No'07 (Old NH-58) in the State of Uttarakhand'

Ref: Tender ID: 2025-NHIDC-861 134 -l

Yo-g.rdtu Mohan

GM (LA & Coord), NHIDCL

RO-Dehradun, Uttarakhand

Corrigendum - I

ilurt dut. fot onlir. tubmission of

the Bid is 05-06-2025 (14:00 Hrs')

(ii)Deadline for physical submission

ol original documents and bid:

05-06-2025 (14:00 Hrs')

(iii)Opening of technical bids:

06-06-2025 (1 5 : 30 Hrs')

@submissionof
the Bid is 02-06-2025 (14:00 Hrs')

(ii)Deadline for physical subm^ission

oloriginal documents and bid: 02-06-

2025 (14:00 Hrs.)

(iii)Opening of technical bids: 03-06-

2025 (15:30 Hrs.)

Section-L

Notice
Inviting
Tender

Regionar office: - B.No. c-2lAjabpur Karan, THDC colony, Dehradun -248121(uttarakhand)

Email : ro.dehradun@nhidcl.com&ronhidcldehradun@gmail.com 
*rsr{6 / website: www'nhidcl'com

nPrfti.sectorUnAttt@
Trdqf{d &otgrfrq,qffin


